
C4I agenda Berlin, Germany Jun-13 DRAFT V3
Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June Wednesday 19 June Thursday 20 June

8:30
9:00 Reserved for 
9:30 OARIS or Application Insturumentation

10:00 break
Updates as needed

10:30 Application Instrumentation 
11:00 revised Response OARIS 
11:30 Revised Response
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30 Display TACSIT Standards OARIS 
14:00 RFP Drafting Revised Response

14:30 break break
15:00 UPDM 3.0 RFP Presentation
15:30
16:00
16:30

17:00
17:30

Expected Votes  Tuesday Afternoon
Notes C4I plenary / hosted sessions Vote on revised OARIS submission

C4I breakout Vote on Application Instrumentation revised submission
Joint meetings Vote-to-vote on UPDM 3.0 RFP
Other Vote on UPDM 3.0 RFP
Information Session
Meetings in Parallel

Lunch

Chairs:  Ron Townsen (US), Mike Abramson (Canada)

Voting
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